
Chipstand Menu
Fresh Pickerel 

2pc only
4pc only
2pc Dinner
4pc Dinner
(dinner includes fries, coleslaw, + drink)

Pickerel Bites
(when available)

Pickerel Burger
Pickerel Wrap

Fresh Cut Fries

$12.00
$20.00
$18.50
$29.00

$11.00

$14.00
$16.00

99% DEBONED 

  Baby
  Small
  Medium
  Large

  Gravy    Small $2.00    Large $3.50

$3.00
$4.25
$6.25
$7.75

Poutine (layered)

Baby
Small 
Medium
Large
Add Meat

Steak
Chicken
Burger

$4.75
$7.75
$9.50

$11.00
$5.00

Bacon
Sausage
Impossible Patty

Kids Menu

Classics

Pogo
Mini Pogo 
Hot Dog  
Jumbo Dog
Cheese Dog
Whistle Dog 
Sausage on a Bun

$4.00
$2.50
$3.75
$5.50
$5.75
$7.25
$8.50

Baby Pogo Combo 
Chicken Finger Combo
Pickerel Combo
Tater tots

(kids combo includes baby fry & juice box)

$5.00
$6.00
$9.00
$2.75

Appetizers

Deep Fried Pickles
Mozza Sticks
Onion Rings
Mushroom Caps
Jalepeño Poppers
Appetizer Platter
Potato wedges
Tater Tots

$7.50
$7.50
$6.50
$6.50
$8.50

$24.00
$4.75
$4.75



Salads 

Plant-based Pogo 
Impossible Burger 
Impossible Cheeseburger
(impossible - plant-based burger) 

Plant-based Tenders
Plant-based Tender Meal
(dinner includes fries, coleslaw, + drink) 

Plant-Based

Small  $ 8.50    Large $ 11.50
Garden
Caesar 

Vegan Option

Gluten-Free Option Available

$4.00
$10.00
$10.75

$7.00
$12.00

Burgers 

4oz Hamburger 

4oz Cheeseburger 

6oz Hamburger

6oz Cheeseburger

40 Creek Burger
(6oz, fried onions, bacon, mozza, lettuce,

tomato, + 40Creek BBQ sauce) 

Philly Steak Sandwich

Chicken Burger 

Spicy Chicken Burger

Chicken Parm Burger

Supreme Chicken 
(caesar dressing, fried onions,

bacon, + mozza)

$6.50

$7.00

$8.25

$8.75

$10.00

$9.50

$8.00

$8.25

$10.50

$10.00

Wraps

Philly Steak Wrap
Pickerel Wrap
Chicken Club Wrap
Supreme Chicken Wrap
Chicken Caesar Salad
Wrap (Cold) 

$13.00

$16.00

$13.00

$13.00

$13.00

2 Piece
6 Piece
10 Piece Box
2 Piece Meal 
4 Piece Meal 
(Meal includes coleslaw, wedges, & drink)

Bacon
Add Chicken
Cheddar Cheese
Poutine Style (1layer)
Small Coleslaw
Large Coleslaw 
Extra Dip
Pop or Water
Make it a Combo
 (small fry + drink) 

Chicken Fingers Only
Chicken Finger Dinner
(dinner includes fries, coleslaw, + drink)  

$9.00
$15.00

Chicken

$2.00
$5.00
$1.25
$3.50
$2.50
$5.50
$0.75
$1.50
$4.50

Extras

$8.50
$20.00
$26.00
$12.50
$17.50

Chicken Wings - 1lb
( BBQ, Hot, or Honey Garlic) 

$16.00

Broaster Fried Chicken

Please let the cashier know of any allergies.



Stay updated on everything 
Jocko Point Fish & Chips -  
Follow us on Social Media!

(705) 493-2453 

Call ahead to place your order!

We appreciate feedback!
Let us know about your experience.

Email us at jpfc.office@17hr.ca or leave us a Google review.


