

Chipstand Menu

Fresh Pickerel	99% DEBONED
2pc only	\$12.00
4pc only	\$20.00
2pc Dinner	\$18.50
4pc Dinner	\$29.00
(dinner includes fries, coleslaw	, + drink)
Pickerel Bites	\$11.00
(when available)	
Pickerel Burger	\$14.00
Pickerel Wrap	\$16.00

Fresh Cut Fries 🕴 🥖

	•	•
Baby		\$3.00
Small		\$4.25
Mediu	m	\$6.25
Large		\$7.75
Gravv	Small \$2.00	Large \$3.50

Poutine (layered)

Baby	\$4.75
Small	\$7.75
Medium	\$9.50
Large	\$11.00
Add Meat	\$5.00

- Steak Bacon
- Chicken Sausage
- Burger Impossible Patty

Classics

Pogo	\$4.00
Mini Pogo	\$2.50
Hot Dog	\$3.75
Jumbo Dog	\$5.50
Cheese Dog	\$5.75
Whistle Dog	\$7.25
Sausage on a Bun	\$8.50

Kids Menu

Baby Pogo Combo	\$5.00
Chicken Finger Combo	\$6.00
Pickerel Combo	\$9.00
Tater tots	\$2.75
(kids combo includes baby fry 8	k juice box)

Appetizers

Deep Fried Pickles	\$7.50
Mozza Sticks	\$7.50
Onion Rings	\$6.50
Mushroom Caps	\$6.50
Jalepeño Poppers	\$8.50
Appetizer Platter	\$24.00
Potato wedges	\$4.75
Tater Tots	\$4.75



Please let the cashier know of any allergies.

Salads 🕴

Small \$ 8.50 Large \$ 11.50 Garden Caesar

Plant-Based



Burgers

4oz Hamburger	\$6.50
4oz Cheeseburger	\$7.00
6oz Hamburger	\$8.25
6oz Cheeseburger	\$8.75
40 Creek Burger	\$10.00
(6oz, fried onions, bacon, mozza,	lettuce,
tomato, + 40Creek BBQ sauce)	
Philly Steak Sandwich	\$9.50
Chicken Burger	\$8.00
Spicy Chicken Burger	\$8.25
Chicken Parm Burger	\$10.50
Supreme Chicken	\$10.00
(caesar dressing, fried onions,	
bacon, + mozza)	

Wraps

Philly Steak Wrap	\$13.00
Pickerel Wrap	\$16.00
Chicken Club Wrap	\$13.00
Supreme Chicken Wrap	\$13.00
Chicken Caesar Salad	
Wrap (Cold)	\$13.00

Chicken

Chicken Fingers Only	\$9.00
Chicken Finger Dinner	\$15.00
(dinner includes fries, coleslaw, + drink)	
Chicken Wings - 1lb	\$16.00
(BBQ, Hot, or Honey Garlic)	

Broaster Fried Chicken

2 Piece	\$8.50
6 Piece	\$20.00
	\$26.00
10 Piece Box	
2 Piece Meal	\$12.50
4 Piece Meal	\$17.50
(Meal includes coleslaw, wedg	es, & drink)

Extras

Bacon	\$2.00
Add Chicken	\$5.00
Cheddar Cheese	\$1.25
Poutine Style (1layer)	\$3.50
Small Coleslaw	\$2.50
Large Coleslaw	\$5.50
Extra Dip	\$0.75
Pop or Water	\$1.50
Make it a Combo	\$4.50
(small fry + drink)	





Call ahead to place your order!

(705) 493-2453











Stay updated on everything Jocko Point Fish & Chips -Follow us on Social Media!





We appreciate feedback!

Let us know about your experience.
Email us at jpfc.office@17hr.ca or leave us a Google review.